
DATE RACE TRACK PURSE
STARTING

FEE
TRACK
PHONE

Check Condition Sheet for Declaration Day and Time

[s] Event Accepts Supplement at Race Time

Sun Jun 29 PA ALL-STARS POCONO (5/8) 75,000 (D) 400 (570) 825 6681

Mon Jul 7 PASS STALLION (1) MEADOWS (5/8) 20,000 (D) 200 (724) 225 9897

Tue Jul 8 PASS(1) MEADOWS (5/8) 200,000 (D) 400 (724) 225 9897

Tue Jul 15 PASS STALLION (2) POCONO (5/8) 20,000 (D) 200 (570) 825 6681

Wed Jul 16 PASS(2) POCONO (5/8) 235,000 (D) 400 (570) 825 6681

Sat Jul 26 ARDEN DOWNS MEADOWS (5/8) 100,000 (D) 400 (724) 225 9897

Wed Aug 6 PASS STALLION (3) MEADOWS (5/8) 20,000 (D) 200 (724) 225 9897

Fri Aug 8 PASS(3) MEADOWS (5/8) 200,000 (D) 400 (724) 225 9897

Thu Aug 21 PASS STALLION (4) HARRAH'S
PHILADELPHIA (5/8) 20,000 (D) 200 (484) 490 2222

Fri Aug 22 PASS(4) HARRAH'S
PHILADELPHIA (5/8) 200,000 (D) 400 (484) 490 2222

Sat Sep 6 PASS(CON) POCONO (5/8) 50,000 (E) 0 (570) 825 6681

Sat Sep 6 PASS(F) POCONO (5/8) 260,000 (E) 1,000 (570) 825 6681

Mon Sep 8 PASS STALLION (F) MEADOWS (5/8) 50,000 (E) 0 (724) 225 9897

Fri Sep 12 REYNOLDS TIOGA DOWNS (5/8) 78,000 (D) 400 (607) 699 3900

Fri Sep 26 PA KEYSTONE CLASSIC MEADOWS (5/8) 120,000 (D) 400 (724) 225 9897

Sat Sep 27 BLUEGRASS RED MILE (1) 400,000 (D) 1,000 (859) 255 0752

Sat Oct 4 INTERNATIONAL STALLION RED MILE (1) 400,000 (D) 1,000 (859) 255 0752

Sun Oct 12 HISTORIC HARRAH'S
PHILADELPHIA (5/8) 75,000 (D) 1,000 (484) 490 2222

Sat Oct 18 GOVERNOR'S CUP(E) WOODBINE (7/8) 25,000 (G) 2,000
Cdn

(416) 675 7223

Sat Oct 25 GOVERNOR'S CUP(F) WOODBINE (7/8) 540,000 (E) 0 (416) 675 7223

Thu Nov 6 MATRON(TOP 8) [s] DOVER DOWNS (5/8) 205,000 (E) 1,000 (302) 674 4600

Sat Nov 15 BREEDERS CROWN(E) MEADOWLANDS (1) 25,000 (G) 5,000 (201) 935 8500

Sat Nov 22 BREEDERS CROWN(F) MEADOWLANDS (1) 500,000 (E) 0 (201) 935 8500

* * * * * * * * * * ELIGIBLE RACES NEXT YEAR * * * * * * * * * *

ADIOS @ 3 MEADOWS (5/8)

ART ROONEY @ 3 YONKERS (1/2)

BREEDERS CROWN @ 3 TO BE ANNOUNCED

CANE PACE @ 3 TIOGA DOWNS (5/8)

HEMPT MEMORIAL @ 3 POCONO (5/8)
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LITTLE BROWN JUG @ 3 DELAWARE FAIR (1/2)

MEADOWLANDS PACE @ 3 MEADOWLANDS (1)

MESSENGER STAKE @ 3 YONKERS (1/2)

TATTERSALLS @ 3 RED MILE (1)

PA QUAKER STATE FAIRS DAYTON RACEWAY (5/8)

PASS(1) MEADOWS (5/8)

REYNOLDS TIOGA DOWNS (5/8)

BLUEGRASS RED MILE (1)

HISTORIC HARRAH'S PHILADELPHIA (5/8)
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